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CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR EVEN SEMESTER 2016-20 
DAY 

DATE DEPARTMENTAL & FORUM ACTIVITY 

Monday 06/02/2017 Commencement of the Semester 

Monday/Tuesday 06/02/2017, 07/02/2017. 
Wednesday Introductory Project Seminar for VIII Sem B.IE 

08/02/2017
Monday 13/02/2017 Forum Activity- Verbal/Aptitude Test 

Monday 20/02/2017 Forum Activity- Coding/Debugging Test 

Monday 27/02/2017 Forum Activity-Technical Quiz 

27/02/2017, 28/02/2017, 

01/03/2017, 06/03/2017, Technical Seminar for VIlI Sem B.E 

07/03/2017 
Forum Aetivity-Toppers Meet. Seminar on Big 

Monday 03/04/2017
Data Part- 

Friday 07/04/2017 SANCHALANA 2017 

SANCHALANA 2017 

Saturday 08/04/2017 
SAMMILANA 2017 

Monday 10/04/2017 Forum Activity- Seminar on Big Data Part 

1/04/2017-13/04/2017 2nd Phase Project Seminar 

Saturda 22/04/2017 Parents-Proctor Meeting 

03/05/2017-05/05/2017 3Td Phase Project Seminar 

Saturday 06/05/2017 Graduation Day 

Monday 08/05/2017 Technical SKIT 

Wednesday 10/05/2017 VIII Sem Project Exhibition 

Monday 15/05/2017 Forum Activity-10T 

Monday 22/05/2017 Forum Activity-Certificate Distribution 

29/05/2017- 02/06/2017 Lab lA Test Monday To Friday 

02/06/2017 Last Working Day 
Triday 

Head or the Dept. 

Dept. of Computer Science & Engg 
Sai Vidya Institute of Technaln 

Rajannkunte, Bangalore -56ii 



DEPARTMENTOF COMPUTER SCTENCE &ENGINEERING 

SAIVIDYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
ldieo to VIU. Belgaum, Recognized by Government of Karnataka, Approved by AICE,e 

Rajanukunte, Bangalore-560064 
e: o80-2846 8196, Fax: 2846 8193/98,Web: www.saividya.a 

Delhi) 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR ODD SEMESTER 2016-2017 

DAY DEPARTMENTAL & FORUM 
ACTIVITY 

DATE 

Monday Group Discussion. Pick & Talk 

08/08/2016 

Thursday & Friday NS2 Workshop for 7" Sem Students 

18/08/2016 19/08/2016

Quiz Monday 22/08/2016 
Social Awareness 

Monday 19/09/2016 

Big Data Analytics Workshop for 5 Sem 

Monday& Tuesday 20/09/2016 21/09/2016 Students. 

Debate, Technical Dumb Charades/Gaming 

Monday 26/09/2016 App(Corona Labs) 

Monday Idea Presentation & Paper Presentation 
17/10/2016 

Monday Mini Project 24/10/2016 
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